112 Programmable Controllers
CPM2C Ordering Information
International Standards
The products shown in the attached tables are those that conform to the UL, CSA, cULus, cUL, NK, Lloyd’s Register, and EC Directives as of
September 2003.
(U: UL, C: CSA, UC: cULus, CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, CE: EC Directives)
Please contact OMRON representative for application conditions.
CPM2C CPU Units
Power Supply Unit
Expansion I/O Units
CPU Unit Inputs Outputs Internal clock Model Standards
Units with 10 I/O points
Inputs: 6
Outputs: 4
I/O terminal
block
6 inputs
(24 V DC)
4 relay outputs --- CPM2C-10CDR-D U, C, CE
Yes CPM2C-10C1DR-D U, C, CE
Units with 10 I/O points
Inputs: 6
Outputs: 4
2 Fujitsu con-
nectors
6 inputs
(24 V DC)
4 sinking transistor outputs --- CPM2C-10CDTC-D U, C, CE
Yes CPM2C-10C1DTC-D U, C, CE
4 sourcing transistor outputs --- CPM2C-10CDT1C-D U, C, CE
Yes CPM2C-10C1DT1C-D U, C, CE
2 MIL connec-
tors
6 inputs
(24 V DC)
4 sinking transistor outputs --- CPM2C-10CDTM-D U, C, CE
4 sinking transistor outputs Yes CPM2C-10C1DTM-D
4 sourcing transistor outputs --- CPM2C-10CDT1M-D
4 sourcing transistor outputs Yes CPM2C-10C1DT1M-D
Units with 20 I/O points
Inputs: 12
Outputs: 8
2 terminal
blocks
12 inputs
(24 V DC)
8 relays --- CPM2C-20CDR-D U, C, CE
Yes CPM2C-20C1DR-D
2 Fujitsu con-
nectors
8 sinking transistor outputs --- CPM2C-20CDTC-D U, C, CE
Yes CPM2C-20C1DTC-D U, C, CE
8 sourcing transistor outputs --- CPM2C-20CDT1C-D U, C, CE
Yes CPM2C-20C1DT1C-D U, C, CE
2 MIL connec-
tors
12 inputs
(24 V DC)
8 sinking transistor outputs --- CPM2C-20CDTM-D U, C, CE
8 sinking transistor outputs Yes CPM2C-20C1DTM-D
8 sourcing transistor outputs --- CPM2C-20CDT1M-D
8 sourcing transistor outputs Yes CPM2C-20C1DT1M-D
Units with 32 I/O points
Inputs: 16
Outputs: 16
2 Fujitsu con-
nectors
16 inputs
(24 V DC)
16 sinking transistor outputs --- CPM2C-32CDTC-D U, C, CE
16 sourcing transistor outputs --- CPM2C-32CDT1C-D
2 MIL connec-